12
HEXA
Precision drill chuck with
integrated shank and hexagonal key lock
 For use on high-speed CNC machines, optional through coolant for
drilling, milling, reaming and tapping.
 Hexagonal key lock system.
 Permits clockwise and counterclockwise turning.

HX-10 BT-40 0,5 - 10 1/32’’ - 3/8” 40 - 43 86 95 M16 1,38
HX-10 BT-40/R 0,5 - 10 1/32’’ - 3/8” 40 - 43 86 95 M16 1,38
HX-13 BT-40 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 40 - 54 96 105 M16 2,04
HX-13 BT-40/R 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 40 - 54 96 105 M16 2,04
HX-13 BT-50 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 50 - 54 107 116 M24 4,38
HX-13 BT-50/R 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 50 - 54 107 116 M24 4,38
HX-16 BT-40 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 40 - 57 99 106 M16 2,22
HX-16 BT-40/R 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 40 - 57 99 106 M16 2,22
HX-16 BT-50 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 50 - 57 110 117 M24 4,48
HX-16 BT-50/R 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 50 - 57 110 117 M24 4,48
HX-10 DIN-40 0,5 - 10 1/32’’ - 3/8” 40 - 43 72 81 M16 1,22
HX-13 DIN-40 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 40 - 54 82 91 M16 1,84
HX-13 DIN-50 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 50 - 54 85 94 M24 3,32
HX-16 DIN-40 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 40 - 57 85 92 M16 2,00
HX-16 DIN-50 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 50 - 57 88 95 M24 3,42
HX-13 HSK-50 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 50 - 54 112 121 - 1,38
HX-13 HSK-50/R 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 50 - 54 112 121 - 1,38
HX-13 HSK-63 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 63 - 54 98 107 - 1,78
HX-13 HSK-63/R 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 63 - 54 103 112 - 1,78
HX-13 HSK-100 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 100 - 54 110 119 - 4,38
HX-13 HSK-100/R 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 100 - 54 98 107 - 4,38
HX-16 HSK-50 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 50 - 57 115 122 - 1,88
HX-16 HSK-50/R 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 50 - 57 115 122 - 1,88
HX-16 HSK-63 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 63 - 57 101 108 - 4,48
HX-16 HSK-63/R 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 63 - 57 106 113 - 4,48
HX-16 HSK-100 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 100 - 57 113 120 - 4,48
HX-16 HSK-100/R 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 100 - 57 101 108 - 4,48
HX-13 MT-2 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” MT-2 - 54 85 94 - 1,32
HX-13 MT-3 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” MT-3 - 54 85 94 - 1,48
HX-13 MT-4 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” MT-4 - 54 85 94 - 1,80
HX-16 MT-2 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” MT-2 - 57 88 95 - 1,42
HX-16 MT-3 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” MT-3 - 57 88 95 - 1,56
HX-16 MT-4 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” MT-4 - 57 88 95 - 1,88
HX-13 CIL-20 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 20 - 54 85 94 - 1,30
HX-13 CIL-25 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 25 - 54 82 91 - 1,40
HX-13 CIL-32 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 32 - 54 82 91 - 1,56
HX-13 CIL-40 1 - 13 1/32’’ - 1/2” 40 - 54 82 91 - 1,86
HX-16 CIL-20 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 20 - 57 88 95 - 1,40
HX-16 CIL-25 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 25 - 57 85 92 - 1,48
HX-16 CIL-32 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 32 - 57 85 92 - 1,64
HX-16 CIL-40 3 - 16 1/8” - 5/8” 40 - 57 85 92 - 1,94